
CONSTRUCTION BRIDGE AND NUT OPTIONS

Body Style: Bridge Type:

Number of Strings:

PICKUP OPTIONS

NECK OPTIONS

Pickup Route:

Orientation: Nut Type: Trem Cover:

Neck/Center Wood:

Middle Pickup:

Fingerboard Wood:

Mid Pickup Mount:

Construction Type:

Bridge Pickup:

Headstock Type:

Bridge Pickup Mount:

Number of Frets:

CONTROL LAYOUT & HARDWARE OPTIONS

Truss Rod:

Fingerboard Inlay:

Neck Pickup:

Inlay Color:

Neck Pickup Mount:

Qty:

Nut & Butt Width:

TONE Pot: TONE Knob: Qty:

Scale Length:

VOL Pot: VOL Knob:

Fingerboard Radius:

Output Jack:

Binding:

Strap Buttons:

Neckshape:

Pickup Switch: Swtich Color:

Fret Wire:

Tuning Keys:

Side Dots:

Truss Rod Cover: Killswitch:

Body Top:

FINISH OPTIONS

Pickguard:

Body Color:

BODY OPTIONS
String Gauge: Tuning:

Body Wood:

Neck:

Battery Cavity:

Logo Style: Logo Size: CS Logo:

Control Cavity:

Top Coat: Headstock:

Please contact your Jackson® Custom Shop dealer with your completed design form for a quote. 

To locate your nearest Custom Shop dealer go to Jacksonguitars.com

FINAL APPROVAL, VERIFICATION AND ESTIMATED DELIVERY DATE MUST BE VERIFIED BY JACKSON®CUSTOM SHOP SALES. 

Case:

Control Layout: Control Placement: 

JCS Certificate 


	Body Style: Warrior 
	Number of Strings: 6
	Construction Type: Neck-Thru, Scarf Joint
	Number of Frets: 24 Frets
	Scale Length: 25.5" Scale
	Nut  Butt Width: 1-11/16" Nut,  2-1/4" Butt 
	Neckshape: .775 @3rd - .835 @12th
	Fingerboard Radius: Compound 12" to 16"
	Pickguard: None
	Headstock Type: [In-Line Pointy]
	Neck Center Wood: [Quartersawn Maple]
	Fingerboard: [Ebony ]
	Fingerboard Inlay: [Sharkfins]
	Inlay Color: [Pearl ]
	Truss Rod: [Dual-Action]
	Neck Binding: [Ivoroid ]
	Fret Wire: [Jumbo]
	Side Dots: [Black ]
	Body Wood: [Alder ]
	Body Top: [None]
	Battery Cavity: [None]
	Trem Cover: [Floyd Standard]
	Middle Pickup: [None ]
	Bridge Type: [Original Floyd Rose - Recessed Trem - Black]
	Nut Type: [Locking (Floyd) ]
	Bridge Pickup Mount: [Black Ring - Humbucker  ]
	VOL Pot: [Std. 500k ]
	VOL Knob: [Dome Knob Black]
	TONE Knob: [Dome Knob Black]
	VQty: [1]
	TQty: [1]
	Tone Pot: [Std. 250K]
	Switch: [3-Way Toggle ]
	SwitchTip: [Black Toggle ]
	Output Jack: [Recessed Plate - Upper Wing - Black]
	Strrap Buttons: [Standard 17mm - Black]
	Tuning Keys: [Gotoh - Black]
	Truss Cover: [Blk-Wht-Blk (Standard)]
	String Gague: [9 to 42 (Standard) ]
	Killswitch: [None]
	Tuning: [Standard A440 - E A D G B E]
	Top Coat: [Polyester]
	Headsotck Paint: [Black (Standard) ]
	Neck Paint: [Painted Matching Body]
	Logo Style: [90's Pearl ]
	CS Logo: [Yes]
	Logo Size: [100%]
	Control Layout: [Vol, Tone +Toggle Switch (WR1)]
	Control Placement: [Standard ]
	Control Cavity: KVsp
	Case: Hardshell Case 
	Notes1: 
	Notes2: 
	Notes3: 
	Pickup Route: [2H - Humbucker (Bridge & Neck)  ]
	Bridge Pickup: [Seymour Duncan INVADER (SH8) ]
	Neck PU: [Seymour Duncan FULL SHRED (SH10) ]
	Middle Pickup Mount: [None ]
	Neck Pickup Mount: [Black Ring - Humbucker  ]
	Orientation: Right-Handed
	Body Color: [Black ]


